Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

TFimotorové primyslové vysavace zcela nové koncepce. Za zminku stoji
elektronicky ovladaci panel s mikrospinadi, vysypny systém Longopac® s
tzv. nekone€nym odpadnim pytlem a inovovana hvézdicova filtrace s
ruénim oklepem.

Také tyto modely jsou vybaveny by-passovymi turbinami, které zajistuji

pouziti vysavacl v v mokrém prostfedi. Nové primyslové vysavace fady
S2 jsou dodavany v prachovych tfidach L, M a H. VSechny vysavace této ..
modelové fady je mozné dovybavit absolutni filtraci nebo pneumatickym @E}""‘*
oklepem filtru.

Trojice nezavislych by-passovych motor(i Elektronicky ovladaci panel
Manualni nebo pneumaticky oklep filtru Moznost hladinového spinace
Moznost kapacitniho senzoru Kvalitni ocelova konstrukce Verze v
prachovych tfidach L, M, H

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min.

Included accessories Ref. no. required

S3GUFM  S3GUFMAU S3 GSKFPM AU

Saci hadice a spojky

%/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1

® Standard equipment

Min.
require

S3L50LCL

Included accessories Ref. no. GV CcC

d S3N24 L50 FM  S3 L50 V200
Saci hadice a spojky

%/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1

® Standard equipment

Min. S3N24 L100

Included accessories Ref. no. required FM

Saci hadice a spojky

%—/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ruéni oklep filtru

Elektricky oklep filtrd

Nerezovy kontejner

Model pro U.K.

Indikator pfivodu energie
HEPA filtr pfed sacim motorem
Odpadni nadoba 100 |

Verze prachové tfidy L

Filtr tfidy M

Odpadni nadoba 50 |
Cyklonova deska

GravitaCni vyprazdnovani do plastového pytle
Kompresor na palubé

Sitka a ventil

Vhodny pro tekutiny
Longopac® system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Rucni oklep filtru

Elektricky oklep filtrd

Nerezovy kontejner

Model pro U.K.

Indikator pfivodu energie
HEPA filtr pfed sacim motorem
Odpadni nadoba 100 |

Verze prachové tfidy L

Filtr tfidy M

Odpadni nadoba 50 |
Cyklonova deska

Gravitacni vyprazdrovani do plastového pytle
Kompresor na palubé

Sitka a ventil

NILFISK

S3

S3 GU FM S3 GU FM AU S3 GU FM AU UKP
4010300258 4010300264 4010300265
L] L) °
o
. o °
)
L] L] o
. ) °
S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200 S3L50LCLGVCC
4010300295 4010300310 4010300371
. ) °
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L) o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Vhodny pro tekutiny
Longopac® system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ruéni oklep filtru

Elektricky oklep filtrd

Nerezovy kontejner

Model pro U.K.

Indikator pfivodu energie
HEPA filtr pfed sacim motorem
Odpadni nadoba 100 |

Verze prachoveé tfidy L

Filtr tfidy M

Odpadni nadoba 50 |

Cyklonova deska

Gravitacni vyprazdrnovani do plastového pytle

Kompresor na palubé
Sitka a ventil
Vhodny pro tekutiny

Longopac® system

Technical specifications
Napéti (V)

Frekvence (Hz)

IP tfida ochrany

Tfida izolace

PFikon motoru (kW)

Pratok vzduchu bez hadice (m®h - I/min.)

Podtlak (kPa)
Max. podtlak(kPa - mbar)
Uroveri hlugnosti

Objem nadoby (1)

NILFISK

S3N24 L50 FM

4010300295

S3 GU FM

230
50-60
44
|
3
486 - 8100
21.1
21.1-211
71

S3 L50 V200

4010300310

S3 GU FM AU

230
50-60
44
[

3
486 - 8100
21.1
21.1-211
71

S3

S3L50LCLGVCC

4010300371

S3N24 L100 FM

4010300379

S3 GU FM AU UKP

230
50-60
44
|
3
486 - 8100
21.1
21.1-211
71

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Technical specifications

Plocha hlavniho filtru (cm?)
Prameér hrdla (cm)
Délka x Sitka x vySka (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

Technical specifications
Napéti (V)

Frekvence (Hz)

IP tfida ochrany

Tfida izolace

PFikon motoru (kW)

Pratok vzduchu bez hadice (m®h - I/min.)
Podtlak (kPa)

Max. podtlak(kPa - mbar)
Uroven hlugnosti

Objem nadoby (1)

Plocha hlavniho filtru (cm?)
Prameér hrdla (cm)

Délka x Sirka x vySka (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

Technical specifications
Napéti (V)

Frekvence (Hz)

IP tfida ochrany

Tfida izolace

PFikon motoru (kW)

Pritok vzduchu bez hadice (m3/h - I/min.)
Podtlak (kPa)

Max. podtlak(kPa - mbar)
Uroven hlu¢nosti

Objem nadoby (1)

Plocha hlavniho filtru (cm?)
Primér hrdla (cm)

Délka x Sirka x vySka (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

NILFISK

S3
S3 GU FM S3 GUFM AU S3 GU FM AU UKP
19.500 19.500 19.500
70 70 70

800x600x1300-1580 800x600x1300-1580 800x600x1300-1580

68-71 68-71 68-71
S3N24 L50 FM S3L50V200  S3L50LCLGVCC
230 200 230
50-60 50-60 50-60
44 44 44
| | [
3 3 3
460 - 7667 486 - 8100 486 - 8100
17.3 21.1 21.1
17.3-173 21.1-211 21.1- 211
71 71 71
50 50 50
19.500 19.500 19.500
70 70 70

800x600x1300-1580 800x600x1300-1580 800x600x1300-1580
68-71 68-71 68-71

S3N24 L100 FM

230
50-60
44
|
3
460 - 7667
17.3
17.3-173
71
100
19.500
70
800x600x1580
68-71

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hubice pro spary

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Min.
required

S3 GUFM

S3 GU FM AU

S3

S3 GU FM AU

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

e
g FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE
=
./. SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE
e , SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX
./. SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE
./' SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX
_/. SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200
*" SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Kuzelové hubice

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 21075

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21030

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

Z7 21010

Min.
required

S3 GUFM

S3GUFMA

S3

U S3 GU FM AU
UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3 GU FM AU
Accessories Ref. no. required S3GUFM S3 GU FM AU UKP

’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
Dopliiky

GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60036 1 o o o

KIT LIFTING MS2-S3 4056000493 1 o o o

o= !. LONGOPAC KIT M.S2-S3-T30S 4056000586 1 o o o
~ N,

Hubice k vysavadi suché
/ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o

K BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

\ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

3
( MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
-
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
-
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
*
k. ¢
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE

3
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22147

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

Z7 22148

Z7 22171

Z7 22030

Min.
required

S3 GUFM

S3GUFMA

S3

U S3 GU FM AU
UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3 GUFM AU
Accessories Ref. no. required S3GUFM S3 GU FM AU UKP
o.,_! f
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
@
&g-'?
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»
'(‘
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
¢’
'(‘
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
¢’
Q ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
: COMPLETE 27 22272 1 ° ° °
#
R ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
., COMPLETE L 22 . © © ©
#
Montaz
COMP.BIN D460 L100 M.S3 4083000497 0 o o o
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60116 1 o o o
Filtry
KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3 4056000478 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
==
STAR FILTER KIT D460 NOMEX 40000898 1 o o o
STAR FILTER KIT D460 M CLASS 40000492 1 o o o

Hadice k vysavacim

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 27 22362 1 o o o

NILFISK
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

\ A\

O N\

g

“)

g

Accessories

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40 BY METER

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 BY METER

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D40

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50

NILFISK

S3

Ref. no. reg"lji”réd S3GUFM  s3GUFMAU S3GHEMAU
27 22363 1 ° ° o
77 22364 1 o ° o

4072400328 1 ° ° .
4072400329 1 ° ° o
27 22360 1 ° ° o
4072200469 1 ° ° o
27 22361 1 ° ° .
4072200470 1 ° ° o
77 22378 1 ° ° o
7 22379 1 ° ° o
27 20327 1 ° ° .
77 20326 1 ° ° o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3 GU FM AU
Accessories Ref. no. required S3GUFM S3 GU FM AU UKP
HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D40 BY METER 4072400330 1 o o o
HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D50 BY METER 4072400331 1 o o o
“l,uulﬂn
'9‘\““ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE D40/60 4082300068 1 o o o
METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE D50/70 4082300071 1 o o o
\,'.lmmll-
'\\“““ POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o
\‘“1\““,”“
'9‘\“ POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200474 1 o o o
\‘“‘m.ll,pu
'\\““ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
\‘“1\““,”“
'9‘\“ POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 1 o o o
\‘“‘m.ll,pu
'\\““ POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o
\,'.lmmll-
'9‘\““ POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200476 1 o o o
i SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 3M D40 4072100135 1 o o o
i SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 3M D50 4072100136 1 o o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 5M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 5M D50

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH
/ TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

O TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS
/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

/ TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

O TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

'\\“ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

O TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

' TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

NILFISK

Ref. no.

4072100137

4072100138

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 24032

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 24033

Z7 22299

Min.

required

1

1

S3 GUFM

S3GUFMA

S3

U S3 GU FM AU
UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16222



Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

Iq TUBE D100 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

A

Pytle
SADA 5 KS PYTLU D 460 LDPE

Prodluzovaci trubice

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

N\

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

P

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

P
P
P
P
P
P

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 24034

4084001017

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Min.
required

1

1

S3 GUFM

S3 GU FM AU

S3

S3 GU FM AU

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂéd S3GUFM  s3GUFMAU S3GHEMAU
EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE 27 22268 1 o o o
| EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT1 A COMPLETE  Z7 22270 1 o o °
| EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT2 A COMPLETE  Z7 22267 1 o o o
| EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE 27 22271 1 o o °

FLAT LANCE D40 SS316L 4072100148 1 o o o
FLAT LANCE D50 SS316L 4072100149 1 o o o
HANDGRIP D40 AISI316L COMPLETE 4072200596 1 o o o

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o o

HANDGRIP D50 AlISI316L COMPLETE 4072200597 1 o o o
HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o

/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o

Saci hadice a spojky

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Min.

U S3 GU FM AU
required

S3 GUFM S3GUFMA UKP

Accessories Ref. no.

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o
CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o

\//’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE 27 21004 1 ° ° °
e

-

-

-

-

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE
QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE
REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

3 ,--.* REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE

. ,--.’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE
Hadice a spojky

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX SS316L

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX
CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX SS316L
CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX SS316L

/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX SS316L
-
-
-

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22113

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Z7 22162

Z7 22164

4072100145

4072100146

Z7 22240

4072100140

4072100141

Min.
required

1

1

1

1

1

S3

U S3 GU FM AU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3 GU FM AU
Accessories Ref. no. required S3GUFM S3 GU FM AU UKP
CONNECTION TUBE D50 SS316L 4072100139 1 o o o

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 1 o o o

REDUCER D50/40 INOX SS316L 4072100142 1 o o o

REDUCER D70/50 INOX SS316L 4072100144 1 o o o

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1 o o o

" i

\/fj

V) REDUCER D70/40 INOX SS316L 4072100143 1 o o o
/‘

\/fj

V..  SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40 4072000358 1 o o o
SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 4072000359 1 o o o
( TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o o o

L
:/ WYE D50/50/50 INOX SS316L 4072100147 1 o o o

Hubice

> MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR OVENS D40 4072400326 1 o o o
P MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR OVENS D50 4072400327 1 o o o

NILFISK
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D40

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D50

]
2
2
* PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
éﬁ
)
. i
.,:’

v’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN D40
v’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN D50
v’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D40
\.—’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D50
v":ﬁ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE D40
v-":ﬁ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE D50

NILFISK

Ref. no.

78 20297

Z8 23040

Z8 23041

Z8 20295

4072400304

4072400309

4072400306

4072400311

4072400305

4072400310

4072400308

4072400313

Min.
required

S3 GUFM

S3GUFMA

S3

U S3 GU FM AU
UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories
- SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW D40
. SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW D50

Ostatni
SADA KOSE D 460 L100
Hubice pro &isténi potrubi

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL
Sady prislusenstvi

@ HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX HOSE D40
@} HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX HOSE D50
f’-. wl KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

» ¥ . KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

~ / '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

!\.—:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

!\.‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

NILFISK

S3
Ref. no. reg"lji”réd S3GUFM  s3GUFMAU S3GHEMAU
4072400307 0 ° ° o
4072400312 0 o ° o
40000915 1 ° ° o
77 22132 1 ° ° o
77 22131 1 ° ° .
4072200616 1 ° o o
4072200617 1 ° ° 5
77 24156 1 ° o o
27 24151 1 ° o °
77 24146 1 ° o o
77 24193 1 ° ° 5
77 24192 1 ° o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

Hubice kartacové kulaté

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
=4

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
-

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hubice pro spary

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC
FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Ref. no.

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Min.
required

1

1

Min.
required

S3 GUFM S3 GU FM AU

S3N24 L50 FM  S3 L50 V200

(e} (e}
[0} [0}
(e} (e}
[0} [0}
(e} (e}
[0} [0}
(e} (e}
[0} [0}

S3

S3 GU FM AU
UKP

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL

/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

: / FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

=
, FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE
V4
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE
~
S SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX
4

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

=

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Kuzelové hubice

/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22033

77 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21030

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

required S3N24 L50 FM | S3 L50 V200

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16222



Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

LA TATA

Dopliiky
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE
KIT LIFTING MS2-S3

—~ ". LONGOPAC KIT M.S2-S3-T30S
N

Hubice k vysavaéi suché

{ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE
K BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE
h\N

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Z5 60036

4056000493

4056000586

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Min.
required S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200

1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE
k¢
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
-
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
#
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
-

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22044

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22147

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

Min.
required S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200

1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Montaz

Accessories

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

COMP.BIN D460 L100 M.S3
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE

KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3

KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22148

Z7 22171

Z7 22030

Z7 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

4083000497
72560116

4056000478

40000338

Min.

required S3N24 L50 FM | S3 L50 V200

1

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

STAR FILTER KIT D460 NOMEX
STAR FILTER KIT D460 M CLASS
Hadice k vysavacim

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

AV YA

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40 BY METER

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 BY METER

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

0 A\ \

NILFISK

Ref. no.

40000898

40000492

Z7 22362

Z7 22363

Z7 22364

4072400328

4072400329

Z7 22360

4072200469

Z7 22361

4072200470

Z7 22378

Min.

required S3N24 L50 FM | S3 L50 V200

1

e}

e}

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3L50LCL
Accessories Ref. no. required S3N24 L50 FM  S3 L50 V200 GV CcC
O FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o o o
FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D40 Z7 20327 1 o o o
FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 Z7 20326 1 o o o
HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D40 BY METER 4072400330 1 o o o
HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D50 BY METER 4072400331 1 o o o
\‘“‘m.ll,pu
'9‘*" HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE D40/60 4082300068 1 o o o
METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE D50/70 4082300071 1 o o o
\‘“1\““,”“
'9““ POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o
\‘“‘m.ll,pu
'\\““ POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200474 1 o o o
“.I”pllm
'\\“““ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
“.I”pllm
'\\“““ POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 1 o o o
“\\1“"'”““
'9““ POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

e
o

' POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 3M D40
SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 3M D50
SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 5M D40
SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 5M D50
TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH
TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

(

oA ADDDID

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

O\ \

(

e
N

' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

NILFISK

Ref. no.

4072200476

4072100135

4072100136

4072100137

4072100138

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 24032

Z7 22298

Min.
required S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200

1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS
'\\‘ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

TUBE D100 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS
Pytle
SADA 5 KS PYTLU D 460 LDPE

ProdluZzovaci trubice

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

e

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22063

Z7 24033

Z7 22299

Z7 24034

4084001017

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Min.
required S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200

1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

I/ NNN

P

P

”
”
v
P4
v

Accessories

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT1 A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT2 A COMPLETE

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 SS316L

FLAT LANCE D50 SS316L

HANDGRIP D40 AlISI316L COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22268

Z7 22270

Z7 22267

27 22271

4072100148

4072100149

4072200596

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

Min.
required S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200

1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3L50LCL
Accessories Ref. no. required S3N24 L50 FM  S3 L50 V200 GV CcC

HANDGRIP D50 AISI316L COMPLETE 4072200597 1 o o o

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o

/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o

Saci hadice a spojky

/ BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
Wl CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
\,//I CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
Wl CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
\,//I CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o
Wl CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE
CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE
QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE
REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

2 ,--.’ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE

. ,--.’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE
Hadice a spojky

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX SS316L

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX SS316L

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Z7 22162

Z7 22164

4072100145

4072100146

Min.
required S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200

1

1

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX SS316L

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX SS316L

CONNECTION TUBE D50 SS316L

\

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

.
\

REDUCER D50/40 INOX SS316L

REDUCER D70/40 INOX SS316L

REDUCER D70/50 INOX SS316L

. ,--. REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE
\A.—‘ SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40
SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50

TIE D40-60

NILFISK

S3

Min. S3L50LCL
Ref. no. required S3N24 L50 FM | S3 L50 V200 GV CC

Z7 22240 1 o o o
4072100140 1 o o o
4072100141 1 o o o
4072100139 1 o o o

Z7 22235 1 o o o
4072100142 1 o o o
4072100143 1 o o o
4072100144 1 o o o

Z7 22236 1 o o o
4072000358 1 o o o
4072000359 1 o o o

Z8 40040 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

f WYE D50/50/50 INOX SS316L

MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR OVENS D40
MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR OVENS D50
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D40

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D50

s
-
as
-
=
2
2
* PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
éﬁ
>
<
>
<

’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN D40
o

’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN D50
o

’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D40
&

NILFISK

Ref. no.

4072100147

4072400326

4072400327

78 20297

Z8 23040

Z8 23041

Z8 20295

4072400304

4072400309

4072400306

4072400311

4072400305

Min.
required S3N24 L50 FM S3 L50 V200

1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3L50LCL
Accessories Ref. no. required S3N24 L50 FM  S3 L50 V200 GV CcC
p ’ SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D50 4072400310 1 o o o
- SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE D40 4072400308 1 o o o
e SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE D50 4072400313 1 o o o
. SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW D40 4072400307 0 o o o
. SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW D50 4072400312 0 o o o
Ostatni
SADA KOSE D 460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Hubice pro ¢isténi potrubi
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Sady prisluSenstvi
@/ HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX HOSE D40 4072200616 1 o o o
@/ HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX HOSE D50 4072200617 1 o o o
7a
o B | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
- / A" !'\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

~ 4  KTACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

"—P\_..;»

l(‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

l(‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

Hubice kartacové kulaté

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
-

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

-

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hubice pro spary

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

AYA YA YA YA

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Min.

required S3N24 L50 FM | S3 L50 V200

1 o

1 o

1 o

1 o

1 )

Ref. no.

Z7 24014
Z7 21027
Z7 24013
Z7 21026
Z7 22021

Min.
required

S3

S3L50LCL
Gv CC

S3N24 L100

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

e==========  FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC
/. FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.
: / FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

=
y FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE
V.
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE
~
S SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX
v

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Min.
required

S3

S3N24 L100
FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

- SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY
Kuzelové hubice

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

YA YA YA TR T

Dopliiky
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE
KIT LIFTING MS2-S3
'. LONGOPAC KIT M.S2-S3-T30S
\\

Hubice k vysavaéi suché

{ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 21030

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Z5 60036

4056000493

4056000586

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Min.
required

1
1

1

1

S3

S3N24 L100
FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

WYY IYIYIY

3
r MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22147

Min.
required

S3

S3N24 L100
FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd SaN%‘H‘mO
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22174 1 o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o
#
&g-'?
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o
»
o.,_! f
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o
@
&g-'?
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o
»
o.,_! f
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o
@
'(‘
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o
¢’
'(‘
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o
¢’
*, (
SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22272 1 o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

L. -
i 4
5,

Montaz

Filtry

Accessories

SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

COMP.BIN D460 L100 M.S3
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE

KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3

KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS

STAR FILTER KIT D460 NOMEX

STAR FILTER KIT D460 M CLASS

Hadice k vysavacim

AV TR

re

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40 BY METER

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 BY METER

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

NILFISK

S3

Min. S3N24 L100

Ref. no. required FM
Z7 22273 1 o
4083000497 0 o
Z5 60116 1 o
4056000478 1 o
40000338 1 o
40000898 1 o
40000492 1 o
Z7 22362 1 o
Z7 22363 1 o
Z7 22364 1 o
4072400328 1 o
4072400329 1 o
Z7 22360 1 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

. Min. S3N24 L100
Accessories Ref. no. required EM
/ FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200469 1 o
/ FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o
/ FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200470 1 o
P
O FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1 o
N
pr—
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o
&f;_./l_

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D40 Z7 20327 1 o

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 Z7 20326 1 o

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D40 BY METER 4072400330 1 o

HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE D50 BY METER 4072400331 1 o

Nww“

'\\“"“ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o
METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE D40/60 4082300068 1 o

METAL TIE FOR HIGH TEMP. HOSE D50/70 4082300071 1 o

Nww“

'\\“““ POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o

NILFISK
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.
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Accessories

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 3M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 3M D50

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 5M D40

SILICONE HOSE FDA WITH SLEEVES 5M D50

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

NILFISK

Ref. no.

4072200474

Z7 22366

4072200475

Z7 22367

4072200476

4072100135

4072100136

4072100137

4072100138

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Min.
required

S3

S3N24 L100
FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES
/ TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES
O TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

O
'\\‘ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
TUBE D100 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS
Pytle

SADA 5 KS PYTLU D 460 LDPE

ProdluZzovaci trubice

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 24032

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 24033

Z7 22299

Z7 24034

4084001017

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Min.
required

1

1

1

1

S3

S3N24 L100
FM
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories Ref. no. reg/luiinré d SsN%‘:\/IUOO
| EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE Z7 22037 1 o
/' EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o
/' EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o
/' EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o
/' EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o
/' EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o
/' EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o
| EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE Z7 22268 1 o
| EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT1 A COMPLETE Z7 22270 1 o
| EXTENSION X FURNACES D40 MT2 A COMPLETE Z7 22267 1 o
| EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE Z7 22271 1 o

/ FLAT LANCE D40 SS316L 4072100148 1 o

NILFISK
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories Ref. no. reg/luiir:'é d SsN%‘:\/IUOO
/. FLAT LANCE D50 SS316L 4072100149 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D40 AISI316L COMPLETE 4072200596 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D50 AlSI316L COMPLETE 4072200597 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o
Saci hadice a spojky
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o
\// BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o
4 CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o

<

Z

ILFISK
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

b/ 8188848 ¢

(.

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 FE

% &

REDUCER IRON D70/50

%

NILFISK

Ref. no.

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21000

Z7 22242

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Min.
required

S3

S3N24 L100
FM
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Min. S3N24 L100

Accessories Ref. no. required EM
\):,’ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o
\):,’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o

Hadice a spojky

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX SS316L 4072100145 1 o

/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX SS316L 4072100146 1 o
\,//I CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o
Wl CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX SS316L 4072100140 1 o
\,//I CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX SS316L 4072100141 1 o
\’/ CONNECTION TUBE D50 SS316L 4072100139 1 o

\y G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 1 o
V) REDUCER D50/40 INOX SS316L 4072100142 1 o
e

v) REDUCER D70/40 INOX SS316L 4072100143 1 o
g

%) REDUCER D70/50 INOX SS316L 4072100144 1 o

NILFISK
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

. ,--.’ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE
\A‘ SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40
SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50

TIE D40-60

f WYE D50/50/50 INOX SS316L

Hubice

MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR OVENS D40
MOBILE SS NOZZLE FDA FOR OVENS D50
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086

e..,_._' @ % 2 0 \ ‘y

SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D40

NILFISK

S3

Ref. no. Min. S3N24 L100

required FM
Z7 22236 1 o
4072000358 1 o
4072000359 1 o
Z8 40040 1 o
4072100147 1 o
4072400326 1 o
4072400327 1 o
78 20297 1 o
Z8 23040 1 o
78 23041 1 o
78 20295 1 o
4072400304 1 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Primyslové vysavace

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories

o ’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA BLUE D50
& ’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN D40
& ’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA GREEN D50
o ’ . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D40
& ’ | SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA RED D50
o . . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE D40
o . . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA WHITE D50
o - . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW D40

S . SS NOZZLE+COVER FDA YELLOW D50

Ostatni
SADA KOSE D 460 L100

Hubice pro ¢isténi potrubi

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL

Sady prisluSenstvi

NILFISK

Ref. no.

4072400309

4072400306

4072400311

4072400305

4072400310

4072400308

4072400313

4072400307

4072400312

40000915

Z7 22132

Z7 22131

Min.
required

S3

S3N24 L100
FM
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Primyslové vysavace S3

Vyvoj jde dopredu.

Accessories Ref. no. Min. S3N24 L100

required FM
@ HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX HOSE D40 4072200616 1 o
@ HIGH TEMPERATURE KIT+FLEX HOSE D50 4072200617 1 o
=/l
=q i’1 g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o
- 7 A" 'Q KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o
e (U S
- 7 i IO KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o
|© KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40 Z7 24193 1 o
l@ KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50 Z7 24192 1 o
Hubice kartaové kulaté
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o
e
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o
=

NILFISK
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